1
AcuCT-S335
Series Specifications
Ideal for mounting to a busbar or a cable,
the AcuCT S335 is a solid-core current
transformer for permanent installations.
Features multiple input and output options
in a compact form factor. It provides

Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
The values in the table are the additional burden values containing 2.5 meters leads.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-S335 500: 500A 5A
600: 600A 1A
800: 800A 100mA
1000: 1000A 80mA
1200: 1200A 333mV
1500: 1500A
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
Ordering Example AcuCT-S335 - 500 : 333mV
AcuCT-S335-2000: 333mV 2000/333mV 0.2 2.5m